Bar Ello stands for cozy
gathering, a
meeting place with family,
friends
or as our hotel guest.

Warm yourself by the
fireplace or unwind in one of
the many luxurious
armchairs.

The team of Barmanager
Amaury, will serve you the
most delicious snacks
and drinks.

Be surprised and pampered
in a casual atmosphere and
we hope you will feel at
home in our hotel.

4th generation of the
Van der Valk family



Gwﬂtmﬁ&

Old fashioned
Whiskey | Angotura bitters | Orange

Negroni
Gin | Campari | Rode Vermouth

Summer Red Wine
Red wine | Bitter Lemon

Free Cuba
Coca-Cola | Rum | Lime

Aperol Spritz
Cava | Sparkling water | Orange

Moscow Mule
Vodka | Ginger beer | Lime

Mojito
Rum | Lime | Mint

Espresso Martini
Tia Maria | Vodka | Espresso

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka | Lime | Passion Fruit

Cosmopolitan
Vodka | Cranberry | Lime

&oﬁtowa&

Cranberry Mule
Cranberry juice | Ginger beer

Rivella Mojito
Lime | Mint Rivella

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!

12.50

12.50

9.50

10.00

9.50

10.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

11.50

8.50

8.50



Campari

Crodino 0.0

Sherry Medium | Dry
Martini Bianco | Rosso | Dry
Did

Royal Crown

Ruby port

White port

Pernod

Toucan Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Bulldog

Hendrick's

Pink Gin

Monkey 47

0.0% Seedlip Garden 108

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!

5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.50

11.50

12.00

13.50

13.50

13.50

15.50

12.50



Beer on tap

Swinckels 3.50
Swinckels 7.00
Cornet Gold blond 6.25
Uiltje Bird of Prey IPA 5.50
Weihenstephaner Hefeweizen 5.50
Weihenstephaner Hefeweizen 9.00

Beer in bottles/cans

La Trappe Dubbel 6.50
La Trappe Tripel 6.50
La Trappe ""witte Trappist" 6.25
Rodenbach fruit 5.75
Uiltje La Bamba 6.25
Cornet oaked blond 6.75
Hertog Jan 450

0.0% beers

Bavaria 0.0% 4.00
Bavaria Radler 0.0% 4.00
Bavaria Wit 0.0% 4.00
La trappe Epos 0.0% 5.50

r b

550 24.50

House wines

Fancy a different wine?
Feel free to ask for our wine list!

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!



Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Liquor 43
Limoncello
Doubt
Malibu
Passoa
Aunt Maria
Sambuca

Jonge Jenever
Oude Jenever
Jagermeister
Berenburg
Grappa

Armagnac Cles des Ducs
Calvados Bunsel

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Courvoisier VS

Eristoff Vodka
42 Below
Grey Goose

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

4.00
4.00
4.75
4.40
4.50

6.60
6.00
8.50

9.50
9.50

5.25
6.25
1.50



Bacardi Carta Blanca 6.25

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 6.75
Bacardi Reserva 8 Years 8.00
Aberfeldy 12 YO 12.50
Jack Daniels 6.00
Chivas Regal 7.00
Jameson 6.20
Glenfiddig 12 YO 10.50
Glenlivet FR 10.50
Glenlivet 15 YO 10.50
Dewar's White Label 7.50
Dewar's 12 YO 8.50
Royal Brackla 12 YO 12.50
Langevullin 16 16.00
Highland park 12 12.00
Maccalan 12 Double cask 15.50

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!



Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Orange Fanta
Fanta Cassis
Sprite

Bitter Lemon
Tonic

Ginger Ale

Fuze Ice Tea

Fuze Ice Tea Green
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonics
Rivella

Fristi

Chocomel

Ice Tea
Watermelon
Passionfruit
Lime

Spa Blue 25cl

Spa Rood 25cli

Valk Water 75cl
Choice of still or sparkling

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.50
3.85
3.85
5.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

3.30
3.30
5.00



Apple juice
Pour orange juice

Coffee

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Double espresso

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Café au Lait

Tea

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Hot chocolate milk

Hot chocolate milk whipped cream
Special coffee

Spanish | Italian | French | Irish

Special requests or allergies? Let us know!

3.50
6.25

3.40
3.40
3.50
5.00
3.60
4.50
4.50
3.40
4.50
4.50
3.90
4.40
9.00



Located right next to the beautiful outdoor
terrace of Bar Ello and Restaurant V, you
can enjoy a game of Jeu de Boules with a
nice drink and comfortable seating on the
lounge terrace.

We have put together two Jeu de Boules
packages especially for you.

BALLS & BALLS
Price based on 2 persons €30.50
3rd person + €15.25

1 hour of Boules Game
1 hour of unlimited drinks
1 portion of bitterballen 8 pieces Game
explanation and score sheet

DELUXE BALLS
Price based on two persons € 53.50
3rd person + €26.75

1 hour of Boules Game
1 hour of unlimited drinks
1tapas tower Game explanation and score
sheet



TM* L

Spanish lightly spiced green olives 2.50
Greek Kalamata olives natural 3.00
Mixed olives 350
Sun-dried tomatoes with olive oil 3.00
Ibérico ham chips 3.50
Couscous salad 6.50
Seafood salad 7.50
Chorizo 8.50
Truffelworstje 8.50
Coppa di Zibello 8.50
Parma Ham 8.50
Gorgonzola kaas 8.50
Manchego kaas 8.50
Brie 6.50
Féta 6.50
Walnuts 3.50
Cashews 3.50
Ibérico ham chips 3.50
For 2 persons 27.50

Create a tiered display of 8 items in
total, with 2 choices from each category
above.

This is served together with a portion of
bread.




With butter and herb butter

Warm meatballs in tomato sauce
Potato Tortilla with egg and onion
Empanadillas with spicy minced meat
Calamari with garlic mayonnaise
Stuffed chorizo croquettes with aioli

Portion of bitterballen with mustard
(8 pieces)

Mixed snack platter (8 pieces)
Torpedo shrimp (8 pieces)
Vlammetjes (8 pieces)

Hamburger with lettuce & fries

Chicken satay with rice, atjar, seroendeng,

prawn crackers & peanut sauce

Schnitzel with potatoes, fries & vegetables

7.50

7.50
6.00
8.50
7.50
9.50

8.50

10.50
10.50
8.50

20.50
19.50

22.50



