

# WELCOME ENJOY BAR ELLO

Bar Ello stands for cozy gathering, a meeting place with family, friends or as our hotel guest.

Warm yourself by the fireplace or unwind in one of the many luxurious armchairs.

The team of Barmanager Amaury, will serve you the most delicious snacks and drinks.

Be surprised and pampered in a casual atmosphere and we hope you will feel at home in our hotel.

*Cheers*

**Han en Ine van der Eijk**

4th generation of the  
Van der Valk family

**Team van der Valk Hotel Venlo**

## Cocktails

<b>Old fashioned</b>	12.50
Whiskey   Angotura bitters   Orange	
<b>Negroni</b>	12.50
Gin   Campari   Rode Vermouth	
<b>Summer Red Wine</b>	9.50
Red wine   Bitter Lemon	
<b>Free Cuba</b>	10.00
Coca-Cola   Rum   Lime	
<b>Aperol Spritz</b>	9.50
Cava   Sparkling water   Orange	
<b>Moscow Mule</b>	10.50
Vodka   Ginger beer   Lime	
<b>Mojito</b>	10.50
Rum   Lime   Mint	
<b>Espresso Martini</b>	12.50
Tia Maria   Vodka   Espresso	
<b>Pornstar Martini</b>	12.50
Vanilla Vodka   Lime   Passion Fruit	
<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	11.50
Vodka   Cranberry   Lime	

## Mocktails

<b>Cranberry Mule</b>	8.50
Cranberry juice   Ginger beer	
<b>Rivella Mojito</b>	8.50
Lime   Mint Rivella	

## Aperitifs

Campari	5.50
Crodino 0.0	5.50
Sherry Medium   Dry	5.00
Martini Bianco   Rosso   Dry	5.00
Did	7.00
Royal Crown	7.50
Ruby port	5.00
White port	5.00
Pernod	5.50

## Gin & Tonic

<b>Toucan Gin</b> Orange   Indian Tonic	11.50
<b>Bombay Sapphire</b> Orange   Indian Tonic	12.00
<b>Bulldog</b> Orange   Lemon   Indian Tonic	13.50
<b>Hendrick's</b> Cucumber   Elderflower Tonic	13.50
<b>Pink Gin</b> Rood fruit   Raspberry Tonic	13.50
<b>Monkey 47</b> Orange   Juniper Berries	15.50
<b>0.0% Seedlip Garden 108</b> Non-alcoholic Gin   Mint	12.50

# Beers

## Beer on tap

Swinckels 25cl	3.50
Swinckels 50cl	7.00
Cornet Gold blond	6.25
Uiltje Bird of Prey IPA	5.50
Weihenstephaner Hefeweizen	5.50
Weihenstephaner Hefeweizen 50cl	9.00

## Beer in bottles/cans

La Trappe Dubbel	6.50
La Trappe Tripel	6.50
La Trappe "witte Trappist"	6.25
Rodenbach fruit	5.75
Uiltje La Bamba	6.25
Cornet oaked blond	6.75
Hertog Jan	4.50

## 0.0% beers

Bavaria 0.0%	4.00
Bavaria Radler 0.0%	4.00
Bavaria Wit 0.0%	4.00
La trappe Epos 0.0%	5.50

# Wines

## House wines

*Red | White | Rosé*



5.50

24.50

Fancy a different wine?  
Feel free to ask for our wine list!

*Special requests or allergies? Let us know!*

## Liqueurs

Amaretto	6.50
Baileys	6.50
Cointreau	6.50
Drambuie	6.50
Grand Marnier	6.50
Frangelico	6.50
Liquor 43	6.50
Limoncello	6.50
Doubt	6.50
Malibu	6.50
Passoa	6.50
Aunt Maria	6.50
Sambuca	6.50

## Distilled

Jonge Jenever	4.00
Oude Jenever	4.00
Jägermeister	4.75
Berenburg	4.40
Grappa	4.50

## Cognacs

Armagnac Cles des Ducs	6.60
Calvados Bunsel	6.00
Hennessy VS	8.50
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	9.50
Courvoisier VS	9.50

## Vodka

Eristoff Vodka	5.25
42 Below	6.25
Grey Goose	11.50

## Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca	6.25
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro	6.75
Bacardi Reserva 8 Years	8.00

## Whiskey

Aberfeldy 12 YO	12.50
Jack Daniels	6.00
Chivas Regal	7.00
Jameson	6.20
Glenfiddig 12 YO	10.50
Glenlivet FR	10.50
Glenlivet 15 YO	10.50
Dewar's White Label	7.50
Dewar's 12 YO	8.50
Royal Brackla 12 YO	12.50
Langevullin 16	16.00
Highland park 12	12.00
Maccalan 12 Double cask	15.50

## Soft drinks

Coca-Cola	3.30
Coca-Cola Zero	3.30
Orange Fanta	3.30
Fanta Cassis	3.30
Sprite	3.30
Bitter Lemon	3.30
Tonic	3.50
Ginger Ale	3.50
Fuze Ice Tea	3.85
Fuze Ice Tea Green	3.85
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	5.00
Fever Tree Tonics	5.00
Rivella	3.50
Fristi	3.50
Chocomel	3.50

## Homemade Lemonade

Ice Tea	4.95
Watermelon	4.95
Passionfruit	4.95
Lime	4.95

## Water

Spa Blue 25cl	3.30
Spa Rood 25cl	3.30
Valk Water 75cl	5.00
<i>Choice of still or sparkling</i>	

## Fruit juices

Apple juice	3.50
Pour orange juice	6.25

## Hot drinks

Coffee	3.40
Espresso	3.40
Espresso Macchiato	3.50
Double espresso	5.00
Cappuccino	3.60
Latte Macchiato	4.50
Café au Lait	4.50
Tea	3.40
Fresh mint tea	4.50
Fresh ginger tea	4.50
Hot chocolate milk	3.90
Hot chocolate milk whipped cream	4.40
Special coffee	9.00
Spanish   Italian   French   Irish	

# Game of Boules Packages

Located right next to the beautiful outdoor terrace of Bar Ello and Restaurant V, you can enjoy a game of Jeu de Boules with a nice drink and comfortable seating on the lounge terrace.

We have put together two Jeu de Boules packages especially for you.

## **BALLS & BALLS**

Price based on 2 persons €30.50  
3rd person + €15.25

1 hour of Boules Game  
1 hour of unlimited drinks  
1 portion of bitterballen 8 pieces Game explanation and score sheet

## **DELUXE BALLS**

Price based on two persons € 53.50  
3rd person + €26.75

1 hour of Boules Game  
1 hour of unlimited drinks  
1 tapas tower Game explanation and score sheet

# Tapps - Tapas & Much More

Spanish lightly spiced green olives	2.50
Greek Kalamata olives natural	3.00
Mixed olives	3.50
Sun-dried tomatoes with olive oil	3.00

Ibérico ham chips	3.50
Couscous salad	6.50
Seafood salad	7.50

Chorizo	8.50
Truffelworstje	8.50
Coppa di Zibello	8.50
Parma Ham	8.50
Gorgonzola kaas	8.50
Manchego kaas	8.50
Brie	6.50
Fêta	6.50

Walnuts	3.50
Cashews	3.50
Ibérico ham chips	3.50

## Torre de tapas de Ello

For 2 persons

27.50

Create a tiered display of 8 items in total, with 2 choices from each category above.

This is served together with a portion of bread.

### SOURDOUGH BREAD

With butter and herb butter 7.50

### WARM TAPAS

Warm meatballs in tomato sauce 7.50

Potato Tortilla with egg and onion 6.00

Empanadillas with spicy minced meat 8.50

Calamari with garlic mayonnaise 7.50

Stuffed chorizo croquettes with aioli 9.50

### HOT SNACKS

Portion of bitterballen with mustard  
(8 pieces) 8.50

Mixed snack platter (8 pieces) 10.50

Torpedo shrimp (8 pieces) 10.50

Vlammetjes (8 pieces) 8.50

### VALK CLASSICS

Hamburger with lettuce & fries 20.50

Chicken satay with rice, atjar, seroendeng,  
prawn crackers & peanut sauce 19.50

Schnitzel with potatoes, fries & vegetables 22.50

*Buen provecho*

*Amaury*